2025 Panthers Snowflake

L5 2009-2010

Num Name

0809 Semenchuk, Elle
0816 Robson, Grace
0823 Wilson, Peyton
0805 Berard, Leah

L5 2011

Num Name

0819 Kehler, Paisley

0820 Verity, Anna

0824 Lindenschmidt, Rayna
0818 Ghuman, Avneet
0817 Fitzpatrick, Holly
0802 Fandych, McKenna
0811 Ghuman, Avleen

0801 Reid, Juliana

L52012-2013

Num Name

0812 Le, Izabelle

0813 Capina, Milaine
0821 Enns, Maelle
0825 Betts, Daniella
0803 Simard, Charlotte
0807 Gulash, Leah
0806 Krut, Keelie

L52014-2015

Num Name

0815 Le, Théa

0804 Percival, Mackenzie
0814 De Jesus, Harmony
0829 Vermette, Avery
0826 Dyck, Arabella
0828 Doering, Zoey

0827 Magel, Chelsey
0822 Armstrong, Kaliyah

Club/Team

Panthers
Springers
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Kips
Springers
Springers
Elites
Panthers
Elites

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Springers
Kips
Elites
Selkirk
Selkirk

Club/Team

Panthers
Elites
Panthers
Kips
Kips
Kips
Kips
Springers

January 25, 2025  5:15:13 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.5751002
8.50010.03
8.450 1004
8.72510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.01T
9.05010.03
9.000 10.05
9.35010.01T
8.95010.06
8.75010.07
9.02510.04
8.50010.08

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1004
9.050 10.03
9.22510.071
8.4751006
9.12510.02
8.65010.05
0.000 7

Vault
Score Place
9.250 1001
8.47510.05
8.9751002
8.400 1007
8.55010.03
8.450 1006
8.500 1004
7.92510.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.07510.02
8.1501003
7.875 954

Ubars
Score Place
9.100 952
8.8251003
7.900 10.06
9.200 1001
7.750 957
8.6751004
7.250 958
8.050 955

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.150 1005
8.700 1003
9.15010.02
8.200 1004
8.0751006
5.95010.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.325100]
8.700 1003
8.425 955
8.500 1004
8.900 1002
8.350 1006
5.97510.08
7.800 957

Session 08 - Jan 25, 2025

Beam
Score Place
8.483 1002
8.2331003
7.966 10.04
8.73310.0]

Beam
Score Place
9.18310.0]
8.366 1005
9.033 10.02
8.61610.03
8.30010.06
7.91610.07
7.81610.08
8.51610.04

Beam
Score Place
8.38310.02
8.666 1001
7.68310.06
8.11610.04
8.333 1003
7.58310.07
7.71610.05

Beam
Score Place
8.68310.03
8.98310.0]
8.700 1002
8.050 10.06
8.51610.04
7.81610.07
8.25010.05
7.55010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.483 1002
8.516100]
8.1161003
6.95010.04

Floor
Score Place
9.21610.0]
8.433 1004
8.70010.03
7.200 10.07
8.850 1002
8.050 1006
8.150 1005
7.03310.08

Floor
Score Place
8.4501003
8.733 1002
8.783 1001
8.400 1004
7.35010.07
7.800 10.05
7.58310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.03310.01T
9.03310.01T
8.966 1003
8.666 1005
7.45010.08
8.700 1004
8.266 1006
7.600 10.07

All-Around
Score Place

34.741
34.324
32.682
32.283

All-Around
Score Place

36.849
34.674
34.633
34.366
33.850
33.391
32.241
32.099

All-Around
Score Place

35.183
34.599
34.391
34.141
33.008
32.108
21.249

All-Around
Score Place

36.291
35.191
35.066
33.616
33.416
33.316
30.991
30.875
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